SPECIFICATION SHEET
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LAMPROS Electrical Sdn Bhd

Pillar Light

Type
Model
Holder

Index Protection (IP) :
: Steel & Glass
: Porcelain

: Bronze Brown
200 (8pcs)

: 250 (6pcs
:300 (4pcs
1400 (1pcs

Casing Material
Holder Material
Color

Carton

: Outdoor Series
15515

Measurement (mm)

Model A
5515 - 200 235
5515 - 250 280
5515 - 300 290
5515 -400 310
‘1 B t‘
Front View
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B C
170 200
220 250
270 300
370 400
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D
150

200
250
350

Replaceable
Bulb
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Bulb Holder

C € B
Rated compliant

IP 65
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